Advanced Power Measurement and Analysis
5 Series MSO Option 5-PWR Datasheet
www.tek.com    1
Get more visibility into your power systems with Advanced Power
Measurement and Analysis on the 5 Series MSO. The combination of the
oscilloscope, analysis software, and a wide range of available voltage and
current probes, enables you to perform automated, accurate power system
measurements even if you are not a power conversion guru. The 12-bit

Datasheet
14   www.tek.com
Ordering information
Models
Product Options Supported instruments
New Instrument order option 5-PWR, 5-PS2 5 Series MSO oscilloscopes (MSO54,
MSO56, MSO58, MSO58LP)Product upgrade option SUP5-PWR
Floating license SUP5-PWR-FL 5 Series MSO oscilloscopes (MSO54,
MSO56, MSO58, MSO58LP)
Floating licenses are transferrable from any
5 series oscilloscope to any other 5 series
oscilloscope, for use of one instrument at a
time.
Additional information about power analysis is available at http://www.tek.com/application/power-supply-measurement-and-analysis.
Recommended probes and accessories
Accessory type Recommended
AC/DC current probes TCP0020, TCP0030A, TCP0150
AC current probes TRCP0300, TRCP0600, TRCP3000
Medium-voltage differential
probes
TDP0500, TDP1000
High-voltage differential probes THDP0200, THDP0100, TMDP0200
IsoVu isolated differential probes TIVM1/L, TIVH08/L, TIVH05/L, TIVH02/L
High-voltage passive probes P5100A, P6015A
Deskew pulse generator TEK-DPG
Power solution bundles 5-PS2
Deskew fixture 067-1686-xx
Power solution bundles
5 Series MSO PS bundle
options
Description
5-PS2 5-PWR, TCP0030A, THDP0200, 067-1686-xx deskew fixture
5-PWR Advanced Power Measurement and Analysis
www.tek.com    15
Complete power probing portfolio
Use the following list of probes with option 5-PWR power to ensure complete solution to power measurement capabilities on the 5 Series MSO oscilloscopes.
Probe type Description
High voltage differential
probes
The THDP0100/THDP0200/TMDP0200 high-voltage differential probes are
the best choice for making non-ground referenced, floating measurements.
These probes provide bandwidths to 200 MHz and voltage ranges up to
6000 V.
The P5200A/P5202A/P5205A/P5210A high-voltage differential probes are
the best choice for making non-ground referenced, floating or isolated
measurements. These probes provide bandwidths to 100 MHz and voltage
ranges up to 5600 V.
Optically Isolated differential
probes
The TIVM1, TIVH08, TIVH05, and TIVH02 optically-isolated differential
probes are the best choice for accurately resolving high bandwidth,
differential signals, ideal for testing wide bandgap designs. The probes are
available in 3 m and 10 m lengths.
The TIVM1 provides 1 GHz bandwidth and can measure differential signals
up to ±50 Vpk in the presence of common mode voltages up to 60 kV. The
TIVH08, TIVH05, and TIVH02 provide 800 MHz, 500 MHz, and 200 MHz,
respectively, and can measure differential signals up to ±2500 Vpk in the
presence of common mode voltages up to 60 kV.
Datasheet
16   www.tek.com
Probe type Description
Current probes Tektronix offers a broad portfolio of current probes, including AC/DC
current probes that provide bandwidths up to 120 MHz and best-in-class
current clamp sensitivity down to 1 mA.
AC-only Rogowski probes include the TRCP300 (9 Hz to 30 MHz, 250 mA
to 300 A peak), TRCP600 (12 Hz to 30 MHz, 500 mA to 600 A peak), and